Thames Steamers Limited

2020 White Wine Selection

All prices are for 75cl bottles, including 20% VAT

Bin 13

Bin 14

Bin 15

Bin 16

Bin 17

Bin 18

Bin 19

Bin 20

Chenin Blanc 2019 Ben & Rudi Scott
Comfortable almond and citrus flavours, balanced
& fresh but not too much acidity

Sauvignon Blanc 2019 L’Envolee,

Domaine Comtesse de Marion
Grassy, zesty Sauvignon style, not too aromatic and strong

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Lume 2018

Az Agriocle llauri
More fruit character than Northern Pinot Grigio
but still with lovely crystalline notes

Viognier 2018 Domaine Preignes le Vieux
Notable honey and orange blossom character

Pinot Grigio 2018 Produttore San Morelli
Excellent, conscientious producer with more zesty intensity
and fruit than most

Chardonnay 2018 Domaine Reine Juliette
Gives Southern Burgundy a run for its money

Sauvignon Blanc 2018 The Winchester Estate
A good grapefruit core to balance the natural scent of
Marlborough Sauvignon

Vermentino Chardonnay 2018 Tenuta

Montecchiesi
The Vermentino (80%) offers lift and scented zest & the
Chardonnay, quiet weight

South Africa

Southern France

Italy

Languedoc

Italy

Southern France

Marlborough, NZ

Tuscany

£17.90

£19.90

£21.50

£22.50

£23.00

£24.00

£26.50

£28.50



