

## **Thames Steamers Limited**

## 2020 White Wine Selection

All prices are for 75cl bottles, including 20% VAT

Bin 13	Chenin Blanc 2019 Ben & Rudi Scott Comfortable almond and citrus flavours, balanced & fresh but not too much acidity	South Africa	£17.90
Bin 14	Sauvignon Blanc 2019 L'Envolee, Domaine Comtesse de Marion Grassy, zesty Sauvignon style, not too aromatic and strong	Southern France	£19.90
Bin 15	Trebbiano d'Abruzzo Lume 2018 Az Agriocle Ilauri More fruit character than Northern Pinot Grigio but still with lovely crystalline notes	Italy	£21.50
Bin 16	Viognier 2018 Domaine Preignes le Vieux Notable honey and orange blossom character	Languedoc	£22.50
Bin 17	Pinot Grigio 2018 Produttore San Morelli Excellent, conscientious producer with more zesty intensity and fruit than most	Italy	£23.00
Bin 18	Chardonnay 2018 Domaine Reine Juliette Gives Southern Burgundy a run for its money	Southern France	£24.00
Bin 19	Sauvignon Blanc 2018 The Winchester Estate A good grapefruit core to balance the natural scent of Marlborough Sauvignon	Marlborough, NZ	£26.50
Bin 20	Vermentino Chardonnay 2018 Tenuta Montecchiesi The Vermentino (80%) offers lift and scented zest & the Chardonnay, quiet weight	Tuscany	£28.50